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Men’s Hon. Secretary, phone: 4952237 Ladies Hon. Secretary,
Kevin Burke, Marguerite Carey
Kilmashogue GC, Kilmashogue GC,
Whitechurch, Whitechurch,
Dublin 16. Dublin 16.
Mobile: 087 2327826 Mobile: 087 2355447

Officers & Committee Members Kilmashogue GC 2023/2024

Captain: Jim O’Dea Ph 087 7677788
Vice-Captain: Jim Ellis Ph 087 2846026
President: Jim Nix Ph 086 2301589
Hon Secretary Kevin Burke Ph 087 2327826
Hon Treasurer Robert Foxton Ph 086 2326508
Competitions Sec: Mark Farrington Ph 087 7688635
Handicap Sec: Ronan Swift Ph 087 7599367

Committee Members:

Conor Delaney Ph 086 6013177
Gerry Grehan Ph 086 2537785
James Hughes Ph 086 8194666
Michael Barry Ph 087 7567683
Brendan McGovern Ph 086 2734200

E-mail contacts

Jim O’Dea Jimodea51@gmail.com
Jim Ellis ellisjjp@gmail.com
Jim Nix Jamesgnix@gmail.com

Kevin Burke

Geoff Brooks
Robert Foxton
Mark Farrington
Ronan Swift

Conor Delaney
James Hughes
Michael Barry
Brendan McGovern

kfburke53@gmail.com
Geoff.brooks79@gmail.com
Bertfoxton@gmail.com
markfarrington@live.ie
rswift@staff.stcolumbas.ie
conor.delaney100@gmail.com
jameshughes30@hotmail.com
merandmikebarry@gmail.com
brendanplumber@gmail.com



